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Dinner Menu

Seatood & Fish

Seafood cataplana

Mariscada m red or green sauce

Paelha marineira or valenciana

Mixed seafood with rice

Mixed seatood over linguini

Shrimp with rice

Stufted shrimp

Shrimp scampi in a white wine & garlic sauce
Shrimp, scallops & mushrooms in a tomato sauce
Grilled shrimp

Fried shrimp

Prawns Mozambique style

Grilled lobster tails

Seatood parrilhada style ( for two)

Penne pasta with shrimp in a vodka sauce
Fried filet of whiting Milanesa style

Filet of whiting with shrimps & lemon sauce
Grilled filet of salmon

Broiled dry cod fish

Dry cod fish Narciso style

Grilled calaman Pic- Nic style

$38.95
$36.95
$36.95
$27.95
$24.95
$23.95
$25.95
$23.95
$26.95
$25.95
$24.95
(each prawn)$16.95
$54.95
$78.95
$23.95
$20.95
$22.95
$20.95
$26.95
$26.95
$16.95
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Calaman Alentejana style with clams & garlic

Broiled Chilean sea bass with garlic

Meat

Veal with mushrooms Madrilena style

Veal scallopine

Beef chef style with shrimps

Grilled shell steal (21bs)

Broiled Black Angus sirloin steak

Beef with an egg & prosciuto Portuguese style
Beef Pic-Nic style

Gnilled filet mignon

Filet mignon in a beer sauce

Surf & Turf

Marinated pork cubes with clams & potatoes Alentejana style
Chicken breast in garlic sauce

Chicken breast in lemon sauce

Chicken breast with mushrooms

Chicken breast cordon blue

Chicken bowtie Pic-Nic style

Barbecue chicken

Barbecue pork spare ribs

Broiled skirt steak Argentina style

Rack of lamb sautéed in garlic sauce

$19.95
$41.95

$19.95
$18.95
$29.95
$36.95
$28.95
$25.95
$33.95
$31.95
$33.95
$53.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$20.95
$17.95
$17.95
$18.95
$26.95
$49.95
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