

Dinner Menu

Seafood & Fish

Seafood cataplana	\$38.95
Mariscada in red or green sauce	\$36.95
Paelha marineira or valenciana	\$36.95
Mixed seafood with rice	\$27.95
Mixed seafood over linguini	\$24.95
Shrimp with rice	\$23.95
Stuffed shrimp	\$25.95
Shrimp scampi in a white wine & garlic sauce	\$23.95
Shrimp, scallops & mushrooms in a tomato sauce	\$26.95
Grilled shrimp	\$25.95
Fried shrimp	\$24.95
Prawns Mozambique style	(each prawn)\$16.95
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Grilled lobster tails	\$54.95
Grilled lobster tails Seafood parrilhada style (for two)	•
	\$54.95
Seafood parrilhada style (for two)	\$54.95 \$78.95
Seafood parrilhada style (for two) Penne pasta with shrimp in a vodka sauce	\$54.95 \$78.95 \$23.95
Seafood parrilhada style (for two) Penne pasta with shrimp in a vodka sauce Fried filet of whiting Milanesa style	\$54.95 \$78.95 \$23.95 \$20.95
Seafood parrilhada style (for two) Penne pasta with shrimp in a vodka sauce Fried filet of whiting Milanesa style Filet of whiting with shrimps & lemon sauce	\$54.95 \$78.95 \$23.95 \$20.95 \$22.95
Seafood parrilhada style (for two) Penne pasta with shrimp in a vodka sauce Fried filet of whiting Milanesa style Filet of whiting with shrimps & lemon sauce Grilled filet of salmon	\$54.95 \$78.95 \$23.95 \$20.95 \$22.95 \$20.95



Calamari Alentejana style with clams & garlic	\$19.95
Broiled Chilean sea bass with garlic	\$41.95
Meat	
Veal with mushrooms Madrilena style	\$19.95
Veal scallopine	\$18.95
Beef chef style with shrimps	\$22.95
Grilled shell steal (2lbs)	\$36.95
Broiled Black Angus sirloin steak	\$28.95
Beef with an egg & prosciuto Portuguese style	\$25.95
Beef Pic-Nic style	\$33.95
Grilled filet mignon	\$31.95
Filet mignon in a beer sauce	\$33.95
Surf & Turf	\$53.95
Marinated pork cubes with clams & potatoes Alentejana style	\$19.95
Chicken breast in garlic sauce	\$19.95
Chicken breast in lemon sauce	\$19.95
Chicken breast with mushrooms	\$19.95
Chicken breast cordon blue	\$20.95
Chicken bowtie Pic-Nic style	\$17.95
Barbecue chicken	\$17.95
Barbecue pork spare ribs	\$18.95
Broiled skirt steak Argentina style	\$26.95
Rack of lamb sautéed in garlic sauce	\$49.95